NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

GINA PIMENTEL
RECORDER
STATE OF INDIANA
LAKE COUNTY
RECORDED AS PRESENTED

2023-033237

10:52 AM 2023 Dec 8

Above Space Reserved for Re

, Above Space Reserved for Recording

[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

	2	•	
	22.2	OT	 on.
Clai		UI	

Date of this Docu	ment; 12/06/23		
Reference Number	er of Any Related Documents: Invoice # 15796446		
Lienholder:			
Name	Momper Insulation of Crown Point, LLC		
Street Address			
City/State/Zip	Crown Point, IN 46307		
Property Owner:	To		
Name	Justin Smith		
Street Address	1130 S Wabash Avenue, Suite 203	_	
City/State/Zip	Chicago, IL 60605		
condo name): Pl	al Description (I.e., lot, block, plat, <i>ar</i> section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, buildin reserve West Unit 1 Lot 464	g and	
Assessor's Prope	orty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): _45-11-31-380-010.000-035		
County of:		4	
(Lienor) who dul 797 N Mad	Indersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Brian Stasiak by swom says that helshe is (the Lienor herein) (the agent of the Lienor herein) whose address and that ison Street, Crown Point, IN 46307. a contract with Justin Smith. (Debtor) services or materials consisting of (describe specially labricated materials separately):	ienor	
gatters			

25/9

D 2005 Secretes Media, U.C. 17138-1 - Per-6207

Page 1 of 2

NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

on the following described real property in <u>Lake</u> County, state of Indiana (Describe real property sufficiently for identification, including
Indiana (Describe real property sufficiently for identification, including street and number): 13966 Rosemary Lane
street and number): 13900 Rosernary Larie St John, IN 46373
Ot 30(III, IIV 4037.3
gwned
by Justin Similar
one thousand two bundred fifteen and 64/100 Pollars (\$1.215.64 (Includes 600.14 Interes), Giffuges to date)
Temains infinite in the liters on September 27 2023, and the last of the items on September 27 2023, and (if the item is daimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the liters served his or her notice to Owner on October 31 2023.
lienor served his or her notice to Owner on October 31 2023
by email
(method of service).
And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on
20 hy (method of service), and
20 by
(method of service) and (if known) on the lender on, 20,
by (method of service).
Signed this 6th day of Departibles , 20 23
Viene A MANTEN MANTEN STATE OF THE STATE OF
Lienor:
By (officer or Agent): Brian Stasiak, Branch Manager
State of: Indiana
County of: Lake
On December 6, 2023 , before me, Brian Stasiak
appeared
and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
CHRYSTIE MELVIN
WHINESS inwhand and opticial seal.
My Commission Express
Signature of Notary
Married V Benduned ID
AffiantKnown_XProduced ID Type of ID
, (Seal)

Form completed by Chrystie Melvin